RALAc,

~== FREE RIDE!

SEPTEMBER 29, 2024

wser BOAT RACE BUS SHUTTLE SERVICE -l

BUS STOPS LOCATIONS
== JP Friendship Bridge Airai Side | DEPART

= JP Friendship Bridge Koror Side | DEPART

i

: x_

| Ngermid . 10:03 10148  11:28 13:38 15:08 16:08 16:53 17:38 18:23
: Ngerchemai [ [ 919 10:04 10149  11:29 12:49 13:39 1509 16:09 16554 17:39 18224
| Mindszenty High School [ [ 920 10:05 1050 1130 12:50 1340 1510 16110 16:55 1740 18:25
| Etpison Museum [ [ 920 1005 1050 11:30 12:50 1340 1510 16110 16555 1740 1825
: Hotel Palasia | i 9:22 10:07 10:52 11:32 12:52 13:42 15:12 16:12 16:57 17:42  18:27
|  WCTC / Yano Clinic [ [ 923 1008 10:53 11:33 12:53 1343 1513 1613 16558 1743 18:28
: PNCC Koror || Il 9:24 10:09 10:54 11:34 12:54 13:44 15:14 16:14 16:59 17:44 18:29
(  PCC/PNOC 8:00 8:45 925 1010 10:55 11:35 12:55 13145 1515 16145 17:00 1745 18:30
| Palau High School Gym 8:01 8:46 926 1011 1056 1136 1256 1346 1516 16116 1701 1746 1831
: Old Age Center 8:03 8:48 928 1013 1058 11:38 12:58 1348 1518 16148 17:03 1748 18:33
|  Chamayong Center 8:04 8:49 929 1014 1059 11:39 12559 1349 1519 16119 1704 1749 18:34
: Belau National Hospital 8:07 8:52 9:32 1017 11:02 1142 13:02 13552 1522 16222 1707 1752 18:37
| Palau Pacific Resort 8:16 9:01 9:41 1026 1111 11:514 1311 1401 21531 1631 17716 18:01 1846
[ Elilai 8:27 9:12 9:52 10:37 11:22 12:02 13:22 14:12 15:42 16:42 17:27 18:12 18:57
: Sea Passion 828 9113 953 10:38 11:23 12:03 13:23 14113 1543 1643 1728 18113 18:58
|  Bureau of Customs and Border Protection 8:28 9:13 953 10:38 1123 12:03 13223 1413 1543 1643 1728 1813 18:58
¥ Malakal Port - ARRIVE 8:30 9:15 955 1040 11:25 12:05 13125 1415 1545 1645 1730 1815 19:00
| Malakal Port - DEPART 8:30 9:15 9:58 1043 1128 12:08 13228 14118 1548 16148 17:33 1815 19:00
: Fisheries Dock 8:32 9:17 10:00 1045 11:30 12:10 13:30 14:20 15:50 16:50 17:35 18:17 19:02
: COVE Resort / Palau Royal Resort 8:34 9:19 10:02 1047 11:32 1212 13:32 1422 1552 16552 1737 1819 19:04
: Miso Hungry / Chopshop 8:35 9:20 10:03 1048 11:33 12:13 13:33 1423 1553 16:53 17:38 18:20 19:05
|  Longlsland Park 8:35 9:20 10:03 1048 11:33 12113 13:33 1423 1553 16:53 17:38 18:20 19:05
| PRA Gas Station 8:37 9:22 10:05 10:50 11:35 12:15 13:35 14:25 15:55 16:55 17140 18:22 19:07
: BA Store 8:39 9:24 10:07 10:52 11:37 12:17 13:37 14:27 15:57 16:57 17:42 18:24 19:09
|  Old Age Center 8:41 9:26 10:09 10554 11:39 12119 13:39 1429 1559 16559 1744 18226 1911
: MOE Building 8:43 9:28 1011 1056 1141 1221 1341 14:331 16:01 1701 1746 1828 1913
| Ernguul Park 8:45 9:30 1013 10558 1143 12:23 1343 14:33 16103 1703 1748 18:330 19:15
| Palau Post Office 8:46 9:31 1014 10559 11:44 1224 1344 1434 16104 1704 1749 [ [

: WCTC 847 9332 1015 11:00 11:45 12:25 1345 14:35 16:05 17:05 17:50 I I

| Moylan's Insurance 8:48 9:33 10:16 1101 1146 12226 1346 1436 1606 17:06 17:51 Il Il

: Etpison Museum 849  9:34 1047 11:02 1147 1227 1347 1437 16:07 17:07  17:52 I I

| Mindszenty High School 850 9335 1018 11:03 11:48 12:28 1348 14:38 16:08 17:08  17:53 | |

I Ngerchemai 8:50 9:35 1018 11:03 1148 1228 1348 14:38 16:08 17:08 1753 [ [

: Ngermid 8:52 9:37 1020 11:05 11:50 12:30 13550 1440 1610 1710 1755

X JP Friendship Bridge Koror Side | ARRIVE i 8:56 ll 9:41 m 11:09 § 11:54 | 12:34 W 13:54 W 14:44 N 16:14 W 17:14 B 17:59
L JP Friendship Bridge Airai Side | ARRIVE | 9:00 Jl 9:45 _11:13 § 11:58 | 12:38 [ 13:58 [l 14:48

S — L] MORE INFO PLEASE CONTACT 775-4046




» FREE RIDE! INDEPENDENCE DAY SHUTTLE SERVICE e
-E-E-E-E-El-@-

Ernguul Park 700 730 800 830 9:00 930 1000 10:30 12:30 13:00 13:30 15:00 16:30
Surangel Supercenter 710 740 810 840 910 940 1010 1040 1240 13:10 13:40 1510 1640
Palau International Airport 720 750 820 850 9120 950 10:20 10:50 12:50 13:20 13:50 1520 16:50

mmmnnnn

Palau International Airport 11:45 12:15 1345 14115 1545 20:15 20:30 21:15 2145

Surangel Supercenter 11:55 1225 13:55 14:25 1555 20:25 20:40 21:25 21:55 | | | |

Ernguul Park 12:05 12:35 14:05 14:35 1505 20:30 20:50 22:05 22:05 | Il [} |
FOR MORE INFO PLEASE CONTACT 775-4046

1
|
|
|
1
|
|
:mmmm 10:00 §10:30 J 11:00 § 13:00 § 13:30 § 14:00 | 15:30 | 17:00
i
1
I
1
!




	BoatRaceTimetable
	Independence Day Bus Timetable

